Event: 18-006

Oklahoma Thunder WCDH Dueling Dogs

Duel
#

BBI
Handler Name

BYE

Chuck Rogers

Kayden Pursley

Bryan Landers

Molly Johnson

Jennifer Pursley

Lisa Gilliam

Sophy Moreau

BBI Jennifer Pursley

BBI Lisa Gilliam

LANE 1

Dog Name
Lexi
Hagen
Thunder
Air Maddie
Sera
Mojo Risin
Tazi
Sera

Mojo Risin

Age

9.0

9.2

10.9

11.7

11.2

13.4

8.4

11.2

13.4

Breed

Mixed

Belgian Malinois

Labrador Retriever
Chocolate

Labrador Retriever
Chocolate

Belgian Malinois

Labrador Retriever
Chocolate

Mixed

Belgian Malinois

Labrador Retriever
Chocolate

Duel - Qualifying Duel # 1 - D01

Reaction Time
0.444 7.575
0.290 7.744
0.464 8.187
0.121 8.219
0.782 9.244
0.292 8.454
0.405 13.247
0.535 8.818
0.154 7.663

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name

BYE
Eric Johnson
Chuck Rogers
Lisa Gilliam
Jennifer Pursley

Lori Glover

Michael Kittinger

BBI Lisa Gilliam
BBI Lori Glover
BYE Eric Johnson

LANE 2

Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
Bella X-1 9.8  Labrador Retriever 0.569 7.948
Mya 9.7 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.300 7.894
Finn 16.0 Labrador Retriever Black 0.300 10.192
Silas 9.0 Belgian Malinois 0.328 7.796
Nikki 13.0 Labrador Retriever Black 0.893 8.146
Henry 15.6 Mixed 0.516 7.233
Finn 16.0 Labrador Retriever Black 0.260 9.266
Nikki 13.0 Labrador Retriever Black 0.673 9.794
Bella X-1 9.8  Labrador Retriever 0.433 7.998

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualiﬁcation, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Duel - Qualifying Duel # 2 - D02

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs
competition:
Judge:

Event: 18-006

Oklahoma Thunder WCDH Dueling Dogs Admin:

LANE 1 LANE 2

D:el :: Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time ::; Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
1 Chuck Rogers Mya 9.7 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.653 8.424 Le Cambell Kiwi 8.3 Mixed 0.418 6.834
2 Michael Kittinger Henry 15.6 Mixed 0.459 7.105 Chuck Rogers Lexi 9.0 Mixed 0.360 7.760
3 Bryan Landers Thunder 10.9 Labrgﬂg;;‘;ttreiever 0.196 8.436 Sophy Moreau Tazi 8.4 Mixed b (o)
4 Wendi Daczewitz Zeus 8.1 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.609 7.011 BYE Chuck Rogers Lexi 9.0 Mixed 0.549 8.190

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Event: 18-006

Oklahoma Thunder WCDH Dueling Dogs

Duel BBI
#  BYE
1
2
3 BBI

Handler Name

Samuel Jones

Bryan Landers

Bryan Landers

LANE 1

Dog Name

Jackal

Thunder

Thunder

Age Breed

9.7 Belgian Malinois

Labrador Retriever
10.9 Chocolate

Labrador Retriever
10.9 Chocolate

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Duel - Qualifying Duel # 4 - D04

Reaction Time

0.620 7.635
FS

0.204 8.003

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs
competition:

Judge:

Admin:

BYE

BYE

Handler Name

Amanda Morrissey

Amanda Morrissey

Amanda Morrissey

LANE 2

Dog Name

Annie

Annie

Annie

Age Breed

9.0 American Pit Bull Terrier

9.0 American Pit Bull Terrier

9.0 American Pit Bull Terrier

Reaction Time

0.615 8.126
FS

0.361 7.573




Duel - Qualifying Duel # 5 - D05

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs
competition:
Judge:

Event: 18-006

Oklahoma Thunder WCDH Dueling Dogs Admin:

LANE 1 LANE 2

D:el :: Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time ::; Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
1 Jennifer Pursley Silas 9.0 Belgian Malinois 0.291 7.350 Chuck Rogers Lexi 9.0 Mixed FS
2 Lisa Gilliam Finn 16.0 Labrador Retriever Black 0.483 10.450 Le Cambell Kiwi 8.3 Mixed 0.455 6.322
3 Samuel Jones Jackal 9.7 Belgian Malinois 0.393 7.647 Kayden Pursley Hagen 9.2 Belgian Malinois 0.577 7.897
4 Chuck Rogers Mya 9.7 Labrador Retriever Yellow FS Molly Johnson Air Maddie 11.7 Labrzﬂz:;f‘tt':ever FS
5 Eric Johnson Bella X-1 9.8  ‘abrador Retriever 0.529 8.067 Lisa Gilliam Mojo Risin ~ 13.4  ‘abrador Retriever 0.212 8.772
6 BBI Lisa Gilliam Finn 16.0 Labrador Retriever Black 0.243 9.692 BBI Kayden Pursley Hagen 9.2 Belgian Malinois 0.576 7.712
7 sBi Molly Johnson Air Maddie 11,7  LaPrador Retriever 0.554 9.228 BBI Lisa Gilliam Mojo Risin ~ 13.4  Labrador Retriever 0.299 8.518

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Event: 18-006

Oklahoma Thunder WCDH Dueling Dogs

Duel BBI
Handler Name
#  BYE
1 Chuck Rogers
2 Molly Johnson
3 Sherry Landers

LANE 1

Dog Name

Mya

Air Maddie

Sailor

Duel - Qualifying Duel # 6 - D06

Age Breed Reaction Time
9.7 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.261 7.803
Labrador Retriever
11.7 Chocolate 0.611 8.920
7.8 Golden Retriever 0.198 12.011

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name

BYE
Eric Johnson

Samuel Jones

Chuck Rogers

LANE 2

Dog Name

Bella X-1

Jackal

Lexi

Age

9.8

9.7

9.0

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Chocolate

Belgian Malinois

Mixed

Reaction Time
0.436 8.075
0.552 7.913

FS




Event: 18-006

Oklahoma Thunder WCDH Dueling Dogs

LANE 1

Duel BBI
Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed
#  BYE
1 (1) Bryan Landers Thunder 10.9 Labrg:grc:l(;:r:ever

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Dialed In Duel - Final - HFO1

Reaction

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:
Admin:
BBI
Time Handler Name
BYE
FS (2) Le Cambell

LANE 2

Dog Name

Kiwi

Age

8.3

Breed

Mixed

Reaction Time
7.574
0.094 (1.474)




Event: 18-006

Oklahoma Thunder WCDH Dueling Dogs

LANE 1

Duel BBI
Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed
#  BYE
1 Chuck Rogers Lexi 9.0 Mixed
2 Sophy Moreau Tazi 8.4 Mixed
3 Chuck Rogers Mya 9.7 Labrador Retriever Yellow

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Duel - Qualifying Duel # 7 - D07

Reaction Time
0.548 7.655
0.375 7.429
0.521 7.945

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name

BYE
Samuel Jones

Sherry Landers

BYE Samuel Jones

LANE 2

Dog Name

Jackal

Sailor

Jackal

Age

9.7

7.8

9.7

Breed

Belgian Malinois

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Reaction Time

0.348 8.619
NS

0.573 8.045




Event: 18-006

Oklahoma Thunder WCDH Dueling Dogs

Duel
#

BYE

Handler Name

Chuck Rogers

Kayden Pursley

Chuck Rogers

Le Cambell

Jennifer Pursley

Lori Glover

LANE 1

Dog Name
Mya
Hagen
Lexi
Kiwi
Sera

Nikki

Age Breed

9.7 Labrador Retriever Yellow

9.2 Belgian Malinois
9.0 Mixed
8.3 Mixed
11.2 Belgian Malinois

13.0 Labrador Retriever Black

Duel - Qualifying Duel # 8 - D08

Reaction Time
FS

0.571 7.621

0.057 7.591

0.668 7.403

0.258 16.184

0.846 9.053

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:
Admin:
LANE 2
BBI
BYE Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
Samuel Jones Jackal 9.7 Belgian Malinois 0.067 8.329
Jennifer Pursley Silas 9.0 Belgian Malinois 0.440 7.707
Lori Glover Nikki 13.0 Labrador Retriever Black 0.637 9.343
Jennifer Pursley Sera 11.2 Belgian Malinois 0.580 12.714
BYE Chuck Rogers Mya 9.7 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.235 8.032
BBI Jennifer Pursley Silas 9.0 Belgian Malinois 0.489 7.394

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Class 4 - Finals

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

Event: 18-006 .
competition:
Judge:
Oklahoma Thunder WCDH Dueling Dogs Admin:
Duel BBI ) ) BBI ) )
4 Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
BYE BYE
1 (1) Lori Glover Nikki 13.0 Labrador Retriever Black | 0.034 7.875 (2) Molly Johnson Air Maddie 117  ‘@brador Retriever FS

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Class 4 - Semi-Finals

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

Event: 18-006 -
competition:
Judge:
Oklahoma Thunder WCDH Dueling Dogs Admin:
Duel BBI ) ) BBI ) )
4 Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
BYE BYE
1 (1) Lori Glover Nikki 13.0 Labrador Retriever Black 0.347 7.875 (4) Lisa Gilliam Finn 16.0 Labrador Retriever Black FS
2 (3) Jennifer Pursley Sera 11.2 Belgian Malinois 0.639 14.042 (2) Molly Johnson Air Maddie 117  'aPrador Retriever 0.697 8.837

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Event: 18-006

Oklahoma Thunder WCDH Dueling Dogs

LANE 1

Duel BBI
Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed
#  BYE
1 (1) Lori Glover Nikki 13.0 Labrador Retriever Black
2 (4) Lisa Gilliam Finn 16.0 Labrador Retriever Black
3 (3) Jennifer Pursley Sera 11.2 Belgian Malinois
q (2) Molly Johnson Air Maddie 11.7 Labr:écliiz:zztt;iever

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualiﬁcation, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Class 4 - Quarter-Finals

Reaction Time
BY
0.340 10.369
BY
BY

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name

BYE
(8)
(5) Sherry Landers

(6)

(7)

LANE 2

Dog Name

Sailor

Age

7.8

Breed

Golden Retriever

Reaction

Time

NR

DQ

NR

NR




Class 3 - Finals

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

Event: 18-006 -
competition:
Judge:
Oklahoma Thunder WCDH Dueling Dogs Admin:
Duel BBI . BBI . .
4 Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
BYE BYE
1 (4) Eric Johnson Bella X-1 9.8  labrador Retriever 0.118 7.652 (2) Lisa Gilliam Mojo Risin ~ 13.4  Labrador Retriever 0.352 8.456

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Class 3 - Semi-Finals

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

Event: 18-006 -
competition:
Judge:
Oklahoma Thunder WCDH Dueling Dogs Admin:
Duel BBI ) ) BBI ) )
4 Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
BYE BYE
1 (1) Samuel Jones Jackal 9.7 Belgian Malinois 0.365 7.793 (4) Eric Johnson Bella X-1 9.8 Labrador Retriever 0.271 7.578
2 (3) Chuck Rogers Mya 9.7 Labrador Retriever Yellow| 0.557 8.410 (2) Lisa Gilliam Mojo Risin ~ 13.4  ‘abrador Retriever 0.286 8.336

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Event: 18-006

Oklahoma Thunder WCDH Dueling Dogs

LANE 1

Duel BBI
Handler Name Dog Name Age
#  BYE
1 (1) Samuel Jones Jackal 9.7
2 (4) Eric Johnson Bella X-1 9.8
3 (3) Chuck Rogers Mya
4 (2) Lisa Gilliam Mojo Risin 13.4

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualiﬁcation, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Breed

Belgian Malinois

Labrador Retriever
Chocolate

9.7 Labrador Retriever Yellow

Labrador Retriever
Chocolate

Class 3 - Quarter-Finals

Reaction Time
BY

0.139 7.720
BY
BY

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name

BYE
(8)
(5) Bryan Landers

(6)

(7)

LANE 2

Dog Name

Thunder

Age

10.9

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Chocolate

Reaction Time
NR

0.360 8.144
NR
NR




Class 2 - Finals

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

Event: 18-006 .
competition:
Judge:
Oklahoma Thunder WCDH Dueling Dogs Admin:
Duel BBI BBI ) )
4 Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
BYE BYE
1 (1) Sophy Moreau Tazi 8.4 Mixed 0.109 9.022 (2) Amanda Morrissey Annie 9.0 American Pit Bull Terrier FS

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Class 2 - Semi-Finals

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

Event: 18-006 .
competition:
Judge:
Oklahoma Thunder WCDH Dueling Dogs Admin:
Duel BBI ) ) BBI ) )
4 Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
BYE BYE
1 (1) Sophy Moreau Tazi 8.4 Mixed 0.304 7.748 (4) Kayden Pursley Hagen 9.2 Belgian Malinois 0.508 8.047
2 (2) Amanda Morrissey Annie 9.0 American Pit Bull Terrier 0.641 7.966 (3) Chuck Rogers Lexi 9.0 Mixed 0.524 8.152

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Class 1 - Finals

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

Event: 18-006 .
competition:
Judge:
Oklahoma Thunder WCDH Dueling Dogs Admin:
Duel BBI BBI . .
4 Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
BYE BYE
1 (1) Le Cambell Kiwi 8.3 Mixed 0.554 6.683 (3) Michael Kittinger Henry 15.6 Mixed 0.503 7.525

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Class 1 - Semi-Finals

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

Event: 18-006 .
competition:
Judge:
Oklahoma Thunder WCDH Dueling Dogs Admin:
Duel BBI ) ) BBI ) )
4 Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
BYE BYE
1 (1) Le Cambell Kiwi 8.3 Mixed 0.311 6.921 (4) Jennifer Pursley Silas 9.0 Belgian Malinois 0.354 7.804
2 (2) Wendi Daczewitz Zeus 8.1 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.542 7.537 (3) Michael Kittinger Henry 15.6 Mixed 0.338 7.067

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



